
Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

Geoff Beckett 33 Babybest Cat So Gentle Van Persian L Clark

Section Award
Geoff Beckett 10 Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton
Geoff Beckett 33 Babybest Cat So Gentle Van Persian L Clark
Geoff Beckett 58 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

Geoff Beckett 64 Osiris (V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field
Geoff Beckett 96 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett
Geoff Beckett 112 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

Geoff Beckett 10 Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton
Geoff Beckett 33 Babybest Cat So Gentle Van Persian L Clark
Geoff Beckett 112 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage

Geoff Beckett 121 Miss Little Red Riding Hood L Du Vallier & M Auld

Ring One Jo Millar 162 Jaymlynkatz White Rose Norwegian Forest Cat D Le-Strange
Ring Two Janis Christison 163 Guysndolls Love Story Ragdoll D Le-Strange

Ring One Jo Millar 136 Osiris (V) Abyssinian M & S Shawn
Ring Two Janis Christison 136 Osiris (V) Abyssinian M & S Shawn

Best Longhair Kitten
Best Longhair Entire Cat

BEST ALL BREEDS LITTER

Best Shorthair Desexed Cat

2016 ROYAL QUEENSLAND SHOW

BEST ALL BREEDS EXHIBIT

Supreme Allbreeds Kitten
Supreme Allbreeds Entire Cat
Supreme Allbreeds Desexed Cat

SUPREME ALL BREEDS EXHIBIT

Best Longhair Desexed Cat

Best Shorthair Kitten
Best Shorthair Entire Cat

SUPREME COMPANION

KITTEN FEATURE SHOW



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Olga Komissarova 10 Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton
1 Reserve in Show Olga Komissarova 8 Jamlynkatz White Rose Norewegian Forest D Le-Strange
1 3rd Best Olga Komissarova 23 Softnsweet Moons Mardi GrasRagdoll K & B Johnston
1 4th Best Olga Komissarova 12 Shawtop Hit Me Wit Ur Best ShotPersian T Rushton
1 5th Best Olga Komissarova 2 Brincat Blue Diamond Birman L Debrincat

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Olga Komissarova 31 Greencroft Shake It Off Persian S Greentree
1 Reserve in Show Olga Komissarova 42 Guysndolls YSL Rive Gauche Ragdoll D Le-Strange
1 3rd Best Olga Komissarova 32 Shawtop Spies And Lies Persian T Rushton
1 4th Best Olga Komissarova 28 Twomor Darci B Good 4 Us Exotic D & T Morrison
1 5th Best Olga Komissarova 49 Prideshill Izzlexi Barron Siberian B Gallagher

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Olga Komissarova 55 Shawtop Oh Me Oh My Persian H Jones
1 Reserve in Show Olga Komissarova 50 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher
1 3rd Best Olga Komissarova 58 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones
1 4th Best Olga Komissarova 60 Xoxo Kismet Hugs Ragdoll K Petri
1 5th Best Olga Komissarova 54 Jaygee Champie Cocktail Exotic J Foster

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Dieter Filler 12 Shawtop Hit Me Wit Ur Best ShotPersian T Rushton
2 Reserve in Show Dieter Filler 16 Guysndolls Rosa Ponselle Ragdoll D Le-Strange
2 3rd Best Dieter Filler 2 Brincat Blue Diamond Birman L Debrincat
2 4th Best Dieter Filler 7 White Christmas Prince of WyecoonMaine Coon L Quirk
2 5th Best Dieter Filler 10 Shawtop Counterfeit Persian T Rushton

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Dieter Filler 33 Babybest Cat So Gentle Van Persian L Clark
2 Reserve in Show Dieter Filler 27 Krichmort Beauty Marx Exotic R & M King-Turner
2 3rd Best Dieter Filler 25 Chalfont Rattle N Hum Birman M Mahoney
2 4th Best Dieter Filler 43 Pl*Koc-Pol Ares Ragdoll K & B Johnston
2 5th Best Dieter Filler 30 Michaelcat Freya Norwegian Forest D Le-Strange

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Dieter Filler 58 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones
2 Reserve in Show Dieter Filler 50 Rasharnee Lady Myah Birman B Gallagher
2 3rd Best Dieter Filler 56 Shawtop Its All About Me Persian H Jones
2 4th Best Dieter Filler 61 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri
2 5th Best Dieter Filler 63 Miakoschka Sambucca Siberian P Kettle

2016 ROYAL QUEENSLAND SHOW



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Olga Komissarova 64 Osiris (V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field
1 Reserve in Show Olga Komissarova 71 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett
1 3rd Best Olga Komissarova 69 Bahati King Of The Stars Burmese C Dyett
1 4th Best Olga Komissarova 79 Manis Just Pure Honey Sphynx R McGregor & S Henriksen
1 5th Best Olga Komissarova 66 Catamount Madam Curie JismaaneeBengal T Bickerton

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Olga Komissarova 96 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett
1 Reserve in Show Olga Komissarova 87 Osiris (V) Perfect Rose Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 3rd Best Olga Komissarova 91 Jokitzs Pilgrim Of Oz American Shorthair J Dennington
1 4th Best Olga Komissarova 100 Heigsiam Sirkit Oxyx Mai Lai Oreintal N Cox
1 5th Best Olga Komissarova 102 Foresti Demon Of Mio Mio Scottish Fold L/Hair J Dennington/J Coles/J Gablonski

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Olga Komissarova 110 Kaloofa Blues Truly British Shorthair J Gablonski
1 Reserve in Show Olga Komissarova 106 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 3rd Best Olga Komissarova 112 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage
1 4th Best Olga Komissarova 114 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Russian A & J Christison
1 5th Best Olga Komissarova 108 Aacarmar Ibelorph Ma PeanutAustralian Mist D Kelly

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Dieter Filler 64 Osiris (V) New Beginnings Abyssinian L Field
2 Reserve in Show Dieter Filler 66 Catamount Madam Curie JismaaneeBengal T Bickerton
2 3rd Best Dieter Filler 79 Manis Just Pure Honey Sphynx R McGregor & S Henriksen
2 4th Best Dieter Filler 68 Birchfield Tumeke British Shorthair J Dennington
2 5th Best Dieter Filler 76 Kitsnkilts Monty Python Scottish Fold L/Hair L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Dieter Filler 96 Bahati Hidden Treasure Mandalay C Dyett
2 Reserve in Show Dieter Filler 92 Catamount Chaandi Apsara KanyaBengal T Bickerton
2 3rd Best Dieter Filler 104 Manis Just Pure Sass Sphynx R McGregor & S Henriksen
2 4th Best Dieter Filler 91 Jokitzs Pilgrim Of Oz American Shorthair J Dennington
2 5th Best Dieter Filler 98 Tinytails Licorice Manx Stumpy L Du Vallier & M Auld

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Dieter Filler 112 Kittykatz Calamity Jane Burmese N & L Savage
2 Reserve in Show Dieter Filler 115 Manis Superbabe Sphynx R McGregor & S Hendriksen
2 3rd Best Dieter Filler 114 Kimara Blu Shimma Kinda Russian A & J Christison
2 4th Best Dieter Filler 106 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 5th Best Dieter Filler 110 Kaloofa Blues Truly British Shorthair J Gablonski

2016 ROYAL QUEENSLAND SHOW



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jo Millar 162 Jaymlynkatz White Rose Norwegian Forest Cat D Le-Strange
1 Reserve in Show Jo Millar 132 Diamond Divine Of HeavensgateMaine Coon L Quirk
1 3rd Best Jo Millar 164 Miakoschka Yulian Siberian M Mahoney
1 4th Best Jo Millar 163 Guysndolls Love Story Ragdoll D Le-Strange
1 5th Best Jo Millar 126 Brincat King Of The Blue Birman L Debrincat

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 163 Guysndolls Love Story Ragdoll D Le-Strange
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 164 Miakoschka Yulian Siberian M Mahoney
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 127 Brincat Blue Diamond Birman L Debrincat
2 4th Best Janis Christison 162 Jaymlynkatz White Rose Norwegian Forest Cat D Le-Strange
2 5th Best Janis Christison 134 Guysndolls Rosa Ponselle Ragdoll D Le-Strange

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo Millar 137 Osiris(V) Black Beauty Abyssinian M & S Shawn
1 Reserve in Show Jo Millar 146 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D & J Marsh, L Field
1 3rd Best Jo Millar 143 Birchfield Tumeke British Shorthair J Dennington
1 4th Best Jo Millar 149 Babushka Batwoman Russian L Du Vallier & M Auld
1 5th Best Jo Millar 145 Bahati King Of The Stars Burmese C Dyett

1 Shorthair Litter Best in Show Jo Millar 136 Osiris (V) Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 146 Bahati Imperial Jade Burmilla D & J Marsh, L Field
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 154 Manis Just Pure Hope Sphynx R McGregor & S Henriksen
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 147 Bahati Princess Ariel Burmilla C Dyett
2 4th Best Janis Christison 137 Osiris(V) Black Beauty Abyssinian M & S Shawn
2 5th Best Janis Christison 141 Catamount Shaitaan Kee HimmatBengal T Bickerton

2 Shorthair Litter Best in Show Janis Christison 136 Osiris (V) Abyssinian M & S Shawn
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 Kitten Feature Show



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

Best in Show Geoff Beckett 121 Miss Little Red Riding Hood L Du Vallier & M Auld
Reserve in Show Geoff Beckett 125 Mercedes L Du Vallier & M Auld
3rd Best Geoff Beckett 117 Olive Oil L Du Vallier & M Auld
4th Best Geoff Beckett 123 Cleopatra L Du Vallier & M Auld
5th Best Geoff Beckett 119 Dora The Explorer L Du Vallier & M Auld

Companion Cats
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 Companions 


